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Serial Numbei: fV502154
VIN: 4YDTCGR271V5(,215/
Sales order 62$004

Product Yoar: 2026
Model: CG33RLl26

lnterlor: Umber Luxe

Cougar 33RLl -iTravel Trailer

Decor - Cougar - ber Luxe

Exi6rlor Decor - ouoar - U./h{te Forl

Pn)f66slonal Graf€ Camphg Pkg
Towlno Conflqsnco PkJ Plus ABS
Co(gar lnnovotldn Pad(ago
clhnats Gusad Plotecuon Packa!,:r

Fheplaco i
2nd Po\rcr A\xnlng

Base prlce: 58,380

Equipment List
0
0

6,000
2,82E
2,254

604

563

50 AMP Senice W 2nd A/C Pr€p

Solar Flox Protect

Refrlgerator. 12V. 10 cf
2rd 15K A/C
Autcmatlc Levellng System

Frs€ Slsndln! Dlnqlte wllh Ottornan

Kins E€d

RVIA Sesl- Go Camplng

473
570

0
893

2,693
495
293
158

TotalOptlgns:

Manufacl'urer Suggesfed Retail Price

Ship To Bob Hurley RV Cerner l-Lc
2002 W Skelly Dr.
Tulia, OK 74107

Base price:
TotalOptions:

Dlgcounl:

58,380
18,138

Total:
Destinatlon and Prep Chargo

Total MSRP:
RP for this moc Gl i ; compcsed of base pric,",, stan(jarJ Bquipmenl, oplional equipmenl, and standard dlscount
ed based on cr r.e rt nr0fiet (.onditlons. MSRP 13 not e stabllsh€d for the purpose of sscuring linancing,
lded asa sug.q,)st(.d retril prl:e onl),. Actual dealer prlces may vary.
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18,138


